Search Notes

Application/Control No.

Applicant(s)/Patent under
Reexamination

10/622,798 SEQ, YOUNG-JOO
Examiner Art Unit
Shawn S. An 2621

SEARCHED
Class Subclass Date Examiner
375 240.27 9/4/2007 SA
240.25 SA
240.26 SA
240.01 SA
348 731 SA
725 SA
726 SA
714 774 - SA
704 SA
748 SA
746 SA
750 SA

INTERFERENCE SEARCHED

Class Subclass Date Examiner
375 240.27 9/4/2007 SA
240.25 SA
240.01 SA
348/731
3481725
714/774 SA
714/704
714/748

(INCLUDING SEARCH STRATEGY)

SEARCH NOTES

DATE EXMR

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Part of Paper No. 20070904




	2007-09-14 Search information including classification, databases and other search related notes

