Search Notes



Application/Control No.	-
10/622 798	

Examiner

Shawn S. An

Applicant(s)/Patent under
Reexamination
SEO, YOUNG-JOO
Art Unit

2621

SEARCHED					
Class	Subclass	Date	Examiner		
375	240.27	9/4/2007	SA		
	240.25		SA		
	240.26		SA		
	240.01		SA		
348	731		SA		
	725		SA		
	726		SA		
714	774		SA		
	704		SA		
	748		SA		
	746		SA		
	750		SA		

INTERFERENCE SEARCHED					
Class	Subclass	Date	Examiner		
375	240.27	9/4/2007	SA ·		
	240.25		SA		
	240.01		SA		
348/731 348/725 714/774 714/704 714/748			SA		

SEARCH NOTES (INCLUDING SEARCH STRATEGY)				
	DATE	EXMR		
	·			
		·		
·				
	,			